
SDPL Match Results, Pistol Scores Total # shooters: 25Saturday, April 5, 2025

Division Class TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1911 Master 130.29Bill Rudder 15.47 28.08 4.93 17.38 26.81 30.71 6.911 60

1911 Marksman 240.92Steve Spurlin 27.16 46.32 6.94 41.61 44.15 64.77 9.971 28

1090.42Kevin Honeycutt 30.37 49.49 999.00 11.562 202

CC Master 129.29Steve Nelson 16.54 25.30 5.13 16.35 23.23 35.74 7.001 14

22LR+10 Expert 135.73Robert Niemi 15.03 25.35 5.17 16.14 25.77 32.90 15.371 4

22LR PCC Expert 102.78Robert Niemi 9.16 16.32 4.99 20.30 24.25 19.88 7.881 214

PCC Master 88.63Bill Rudder 8.79 19.21 6.55 13.89 16.63 17.64 5.921 1060

PCC Expert 93.02Randy Gilbert 9.52 19.88 5.70 10.90 20.17 18.72 8.131 24

CO Master 1018.52Steve Jones 11.18 999.00 8.341 44

CO Expert 93.86Paul Isenhour 14.48 17.19 4.54 12.39 18.68 20.07 6.511 11

97.53Mark Branch 11.42 19.58 4.55 11.00 24.00 16.39 10.592 68

98.98Joshua Tulbert 11.81 16.64 5.65 12.45 19.44 24.66 8.333 52

99.94Nate T B Akulinich 12.74 17.84 4.74 13.97 17.95 23.64 9.064 41

113.54Randy Williams 11.34 21.33 5.39 17.32 24.14 28.04 5.985 67

CO Sharpshooter 117.43Yancey Simmons 10.33 29.33 5.61 12.49 21.75 30.72 7.201 130

276.72Steven Darcy 33.59 61.54 12.78 26.79 55.11 74.66 12.252 173

CO Marksman 137.18Bill Giddings 18.68 26.12 5.57 14.51 34.24 29.80 8.261 5

CO Novice 139.83Joshua Varnum 15.49 22.21 7.24 17.90 33.06 33.89 10.041 42

167.91Mark Edwards 15.79 48.94 5.66 18.32 31.98 38.88 8.342 43

CO Unclassified 79.28Mike Moffitt 58.53 20.751 9

SP Master 126.74Todd Walker 15.65 20.90 4.87 15.76 28.23 34.37 6.961 164

SP Marksman 176.32Kent Castevens 21.45 34.23 10.20 19.25 35.64 46.45 9.101 56

181.25Joe Clendenin 18.02 36.36 6.73 26.81 37.78 45.41 10.142 168

341.01David Rizzico 31.68 70.40 18.55 58.08 53.71 89.18 19.413 3

SP Unclassified 176.78Andrew Shoaf 14.33 39.40 8.03 20.19 37.37 49.18 8.281 135



ERRORS TOTALShooterRank

SDPL Accuracy Analysis Cumulative total of time added for Penalties. 

Hits on Non-Threat are the disqualifier.

DIV CLASSDNFPTS PROC HNT FTN FDR

4 97.53Mark Branch1 CO Expert4.0 0 0 0 0

7 93.86Paul Isenhour2 CO Expert7.0 0 0 0 0

8 135.73Robert Niemi3 22LR+10 Expert8.0 0 0 0 0

9 102.78Robert Niemi4 22LR PCCExpert9.0 0 0 0 0

13 129.29Steve Nelson5 CC Master13.0 0 0 0 0

14 98.98Joshua Tulbert6 CO Expert14.0 0 0 0 0

14 99.94Nate T B Akulinich7 CO Expert14.0 0 0 0 0

16 88.63Bill Rudder8 PCC Master16.0 0 0 0 0

16 93.02Randy Gilbert9 PCC Expert13.0 1 0 0 0

18 126.74Todd Walker10 SP Master18.0 0 0 0 0

18 130.29Bill Rudder11 1911 Master18.0 0 0 0 0

33 137.18Bill Giddings12 CO Marksman30.0 1 0 0 0

39 176.32Kent Castevens13 SP Marksman39.0 0 0 0 0

47 181.25Joe Clendenin14 SP Marksman42.0 0 0 1 0

51 113.54Randy Williams15 CO Expert51.0 0 0 0 0

67 167.91Mark Edwards16 CO Novice51.0 2 0 2 0

15 117.43Yancey Simmons1 CO Sharpshooter10.0 0 1 0 0

37 176.78Andrew Shoaf2 SP Unclassified32.0 0 1 0 0

72 240.92Steve Spurlin3 1911 Marksman67.0 0 1 0 0

105 341.01David Rizzico4 SP Marksman84.0 2 1 2 0

37 139.83Joshua Varnum1 CO Novice27.0 0 2 0 0

80 276.72Steven Darcy1 CO Sharpshooter59.0 2 3 0 0

0 1018.52Steve Jones1 CO Master0.0 0 0 0 0

19 79.28Mike Moffitt2 CO Unclassified16.0 1 0 0 0

44 1090.42Kevin Honeycutt3 1911 Marksman34.0 0 0 2 0



SDPL Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division Classification DNF

88.63 PCC Master 1Bill Rudder

93.02 PCC Expert 2Randy Gilbert

93.86 CO Expert 3Paul Isenhour

97.53 CO Expert 4Mark Branch

98.98 CO Expert 5Joshua Tulbert

99.94 CO Expert 6Nate T B Akulinich

102.78 22LR PCC Expert 7Robert Niemi

113.54 CO Expert 8Randy Williams

117.43 CO Sharpshooter 9Yancey Simmons

126.74 SP Master 10Todd Walker

129.29 CC Master 11Steve Nelson

130.29 1911 Master 12Bill Rudder

135.73 22LR+10 Expert 13Robert Niemi

137.18 CO Marksman 14Bill Giddings

139.83 CO Novice 15Joshua Varnum

167.91 CO Novice 16Mark Edwards

176.32 SP Marksman 17Kent Castevens

176.78 SP Unclassified 18Andrew Shoaf

181.25 SP Marksman 19Joe Clendenin

240.92 1911 Marksman 20Steve Spurlin

276.72 CO Sharpshooter 21Steven Darcy

341.01 SP Marksman 22David Rizzico

79.28 CO Unclassified 1Mike Moffitt

1018.52 CO Master 2Steve Jones

1090.42 1911 Marksman 3Kevin Honeycutt
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